721 CTH |,
721 CTH ), REEDSVILLE, WI, 54230 REEDSVILLE, WI,
54230

$750,000

*SHOWINGS START 12.5.25*...LIVE WHERE YOU WORK is ideal in this situation * 3 beds

just N of Clarks Mills nestled on 6.6 +/- acres w/endless country views no * 2 baths

matter where you turn. Enjoy a 3BR, 1.5BA ranch w/hdwd floors, area for * Residential
office/den/playrm & attached 1 car garage. Blank canvas to do what you want * Agricultural,Other-

. See R,Single Family
with a FULL basement.... Residence

* Active
¢ 1380 sq ft

Keith

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: 1 Accessory Unit(s), Acc. Unit Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision
SqFt 3501-5000

Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1380
Tax Amount: 2888.17 Inclusions: LP tank, outdoor wood furnace
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x10 Main
Bedroom 2 11x10 Main
Bedroom 3 10x10 Main
Kitchen 10x9 Main
Living Room 13x19 Main
Dining Room 12x11 Main
Other Room 9x7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Full
Exterior material: 1 Accessory Unit(s),Acc. Unit SqFt Parking: Attached,Detached

3501-5000,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Keith Krepline Agent Email: kkrepline@coldwellhomes.com
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